
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM DATES 2026 - 2027 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 

Wednesday 26th August (0800hrs) – Tuesday 15th December (1245hrs) 

Whole School Exeat: Friday 18th September (1545hrs) – Sunday 20th September (2100hrs) 

Half Term: Wednesday 14th October (1245hrs) – Thursday 29th October (0800hrs) 
 

Whole School Exeat: Friday 20th November (1600hrs) – Sunday 22nd November (2100hrs) 
 

 
SPRING TERM 2027 

Wednesday 6th January (0800hrs) – Wednesday 24th March (1245hrs) 

Whole School Exeat: Friday 29th January (1545hrs) – Sunday 31st January (2100hrs) 

Half Term: Friday 12th February (1245hrs) – Monday 22nd February (0800hrs) 
 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2027 

Monday 19th April (0800hrs) – Saturday 26th June (1400hrs) 

SPS Exeat: Friday 7th May (1700hrs) – Sunday 9th May (2000hrs) 

Half Term: Saturday 22nd May (1400hrs) – Sunday 30th May (2100hrs) 
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